Statement: 1202207 - christian

1von3

Account: 1202207

Closed Transactions:

Ticket
71468891
71468933
71469545
71567324
71476688
71572121
71571500
71468749
71585186
71580551
71583153
71586236
71585099
71469678
71572475
71570844
71567877
71570452
71568320
71568812
71569891
71570275
71569657
71570092
71567044
71503161
71566498
71504611
71504590
71504627
71504690
71504691
71503344
71502869
71501176
71500987
71500321
71500111
71494554
71494653
71494537
71494540
71494532
71494526
71485858
71485840
71485871
71485845
71485842
71482609
71477085
71475374
71475378
71475370
71320419
71476455
71476909
71320135
71320467
71320531
71320501

Open Time
2009.10.22 20:01
2009.10.22 20:01
2009.10.22 20:02
2009.10.23 11:31
2009.10.22 20:48
2009.10.23 12:01
2009.10.23 11:58
2009.10.22 20:01
2009.10.23 13:37
2009.10.23 13:08
2009.10.23 13:25
2009.10.23 13:45
2009.10.23 13:36
2009.10.22 20:03
2009.10.23 12:04
2009.10.23 11:52
2009.10.23 11:34
2009.10.23 11:47
2009.10.23 11:36
2009.10.23 11:38
2009.10.23 11:43
2009.10.23 11:45
2009.10.23 11:41
2009.10.23 11:44
2009.10.23 11:30
2009.10.23 02:55
2009.10.23 11:28
2009.10.23 03:10
2009.10.23 03:10
2009.10.23 03:10
2009.10.23 03:11
2009.10.23 03:11
2009.10.23 02:58
2009.10.23 02:53
2009.10.23 02:33
2009.10.23 02:31
2009.10.23 02:24
2009.10.23 02:22
2009.10.23 01:55
2009.10.23 01:56
2009.10.23 01:55
2009.10.23 01:55
2009.10.23 01:55
2009.10.23 01:55
2009.10.22 23:57
2009.10.22 23:57
2009.10.22 23:57
2009.10.22 23:57
2009.10.22 23:57
2009.10.22 23:00
2009.10.22 22:04
2009.10.22 20:38
2009.10.22 20:38
2009.10.22 20:38
2009.10.22 03:37
2009.10.22 20:45
2009.10.22 20:51
2009.10.22 03:35
2009.10.22 03:37
2009.10.22 03:39
2009.10.22 03:38

Name: christian

Type
sel
sel
sel

buy
sel
buy
buy
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
buy
sel
buy
buy
buy

Size

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.30
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00

Item
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
gbpchf
eurusd
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
eurusd
usdchf
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
usdchf
usdchf
usdchf
gbpjpy
gbpchf
gbpjpy
gbpchf
eurusd
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
gbpjpy
eurjpy
usdchf
gbpchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd

eurusd

file:///D:/Report%20Forex%200ctober/Account%20History%20no.%...

Alpari (UK) Ltd.

Price
1.50109
1.50104
1.50147
1.65336
1.50165
150.608
150.599
1.50108
1.00617
150.361
150.152
150.174
1.00595
1.00571
1.00530
150.485
1.65137
150.441
1.64958
1.50477
150.194
150.439
150.362
150.338
137.966
1.00480
1.65180
1.50369
1.50371
1.50371
1.50366
1.50366
1.50336
1.50397
1.50462
1.50496
1.50507
1.50578
1.00419
1.50417
1.50407
1.50403
1.50406
1.50402
1.00485
1.50287
1.50288
1.50282
1.50282
1.50305
1.00463
1.50276
1.50275
1.50275
1.50298
1.00531
1.50207
1.00515
1.50271
1.50266
1.50268

S/L
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000

0.000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000
0.00000

0.000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

T/P
1.49900
1.49400
1.48800
1.66800
1.49900
152.900
151.900
1.50000
1.10000
150.940
151.200
150.550
1.10000
1.14000
1.00750
152.520
1.65500
152.420
0.00000
1.50330

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
134.100
0.87000
1.67500
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.50200
1.50120
1.50050
0.00000
1.50040
1.50100
0.98500
1.52200
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.98500
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.50060
0.00000
1.65000
1.50550
1.50700
1.50690
1.00000
1.52000
1.00000
1.50650
1.50700
1.50500

Currency: USD

Close Time

2009.10.23 15:22
2009.10.23 15:22
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 15:21
2009.10.23 14:20
2009.10.23 13:41
2009.10.23 13:24
2009.10.23 12:12
2009.10.23 12:01
2009.10.23 12:01
2009.10.23 11:57
2009.10.23 11:55
2009.10.23 11:55
2009.10.23 11:52
2009.10.23 11:49
2009.10.23 11:46
2009.10.23 11:45
2009.10.23 11:40
2009.10.23 11:37
2009.10.23 11:31
2009.10.23 11:22
2009.10.23 11:22
2009.10.23 11:22
2009.10.23 11:21
2009.10.23 11:21
2009.10.23 03:07
2009.10.23 02:54
2009.10.23 02:50
2009.10.23 02:32
2009.10.23 02:32
2009.10.23 02:24
2009.10.23 02:20
2009.10.23 02:04
2009.10.23 01:58
2009.10.23 01:58
2009.10.23 01:58
2009.10.23 01:58
2009.10.23 01:30
2009.10.23 01:30
2009.10.23 01:30
2009.10.23 01:30
2009.10.23 01:30
2009.10.22 23:01
2009.10.22 22:17
2009.10.22 21:22
2009.10.22 21:22
2009.10.22 21:22
2009.10.22 21:22
2009.10.22 21:12
2009.10.22 21:11
2009.10.22 20:25
2009.10.22 20:25
2009.10.22 20:25
2009.10.22 20:25

Price
1.50256
1.50247
1.50247
1.65008
1.50251
150.575
150.573
1.50241
1.00662
150.571
150.578
150.550
1.00603
1.00604
1.00575
150.532
1.65215
150.474
1.64970
1.50434
150.493
150.454
150.411
150.364
137.918
1.00460
1.65235
1.50452
1.50447
1.50434
1.50430
1.50436
1.50309
1.50371
1.50404
1.50485
1.50481
1.50534
1.00414
1.50431
1.50415
1.50415
1.50415
1.50410
1.00453
1.50363
1.50363
1.50363
1.50362
1.50278
1.00441
1.50297
1.50299
1.50299
1.50299
1.00513
1.50230
1.00506
1.50273
1.50273
1.50274

Commission
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Taxes
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2009 October 23, 15:24

Swap
-0.90
-0.90
-0.90

0.00
-0.90
0.00
0.00
-0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.80
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Profit
-147.00
-143.00
-100.00
-325.87

-86.00
-35.93
-28.30
-133.00
44.70
228.62
463.76
409.20
7.95
32.80
44.74
51.32
77.62
36.04
11.94
43.00
-326.17
16.36
53.47
28.37
15.71
19.91
27.36
83.00
76.00
63.00
64.00
70.00
27.00
26.00
58.00
11.00
26.00
44.00
4.98
14.00
8.00
12.00
9.00
8.00
31.86
76.00
75.00
81.00
80.00
27.00
21.90
21.00
24.00
24.00
1.00
17.91
23.00
8.95
1.00
7.00
6.00

23.10.2009 15:24



Statement: 1202207 - christian

2 von3

71425093
71466416
71463566
71465352
71465350
71465356
71463528
71464864
71464867
71446790
71459490
71460020
71459412
71454406
71454412
71454697
71454929
71454300
71453560
71452097
71445908
71430456
71444030
71439490
71437954
71437135
71429709
71427186
71428520
71423963
71424062
71422375
71312225
71291175
71299171
71245033
71299265
71312317
71312415
71313516
71320063
71320072
71320058
71317728
71316721
71317165
71315992
71316734
71315942
71315863
71313786
71313776
71313768
71237694
71244681
71251810
71244550
71248425
71249358
71242681
71238041
71248468
71248462
71239249
71239566
71243376
71243397

2009.10.22 15:18
2009.10.22 19:32
2009.10.22 18:53
2009.10.22 19:15
2009.10.22 19:15
2009.10.22 19:15
2009.10.22 18:53
2009.10.22 19:06
2009.10.22 19:06
2009.10.22 16:58
2009.10.22 18:20
2009.10.22 18:25
2009.10.22 18:19
2009.10.22 17:35
2009.10.22 17:35
2009.10.22 17:37
2009.10.22 17:38
2009.10.22 17:35
2009.10.22 17:30
2009.10.22 17:23
2009.10.22 16:53
2009.10.22 15:41
2009.10.22 16:44
2009.10.22 16:14
2009.10.22 16:08
2009.10.22 16:04
2009.10.22 15:38
2009.10.22 15:28
2009.10.22 15:33
2009.10.22 15:15
2009.10.22 15:15
2009.10.22 15:09
2009.10.22 02:03
2009.10.21 22:03
2009.10.21 23:24
2009.10.21 17:04
2009.10.21 23:26
2009.10.22 02:05
2009.10.22 02:07
2009.10.22 02:22
2009.10.22 03:34
2009.10.22 03:34
2009.10.22 03:34
2009.10.22 02:59
2009.10.22 02:48
2009.10.22 02:53
2009.10.22 02:43
2009.10.22 02:48
2009.10.22 02:42
2009.10.22 02:40
2009.10.22 02:29
2009.10.22 02:29
2009.10.22 02:28
2009.10.21 16:34
2009.10.21 17:02
2009.10.21 17:48
2009.10.21 17:01
2009.10.21 17:26
2009.10.21 17:33
2009.10.21 16:51
2009.10.21 16:36
2009.10.21 17:27
2009.10.21 17:27
2009.10.21 16:42
2009.10.21 16:43
2009.10.21 16:56
2009.10.21 16:56

buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sell
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
sel
sell
sel
sell
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell
sel
sell
sel
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
buy
buy
sell
sel
sell
sel
sell
sel
buy

sel

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.05
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd

eurchf
usdchf
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
xauusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf
usdchf
eurusd
usdchf
usdchf
usdchf
gbpchf
gbpchf
usdchf
usdchf
eurusd
eurusd
usdchf

eurusd

1.50106
1.50004
1.00690
1.50015
1.50016
1.50016
1.50051
1.50056
1.50060
1.50053
1.49971
1.49913
1.00753
1.49927
1.49932
1.49958
1.50019
1.49962
1.49945
1.49967
1.49983
1.49984
1.49897
1.49841
1.49777
1.49732
1.49973
1.49972
1.49892
1.50015
1.49984
1.49823
1.51049
1.00757
1.00621
1.49948
1.50066
1057.60
1.50092
1.50143
1.50238
1.50235
1.50238
1.50205
1.00496
1.50277
1.50270
1.50303
1.50286
1.50310
1.50199
1.50203
1.50191
1.00724
1.00680
1.50038
1.00669
1.00649
1.00619
1.67175
1.67232
1.00615
1.00619
1.49979
1.49997
1.00597
1.50027

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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1.50260
1.50080
1.10000
1.49940
1.49900
1.49870
1.35000
1.49900
1.50000
1.50370
1.50070
1.49990
1.10000
1.49850
1.49860
0.00000
1.49920
1.50190
1.50020
1.50500
1.50500
1.50300
1.50000
1.49950
1.49900
1.49980
1.50500
1.50100
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.50200
1.51500
1.10000
1.01400
1.45100
0.00000
1045.15
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.01150
1.49100
1.10000
1.01200
1.01200
1.66750
1.66500
0.99600
1.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

2009.10.22 20:01
2009.10.22 19:51
2009.10.22 19:18
2009.10.22 19:18
2009.10.22 19:18
2009.10.22 19:18
2009.10.22 19:09
2009.10.22 19:08
2009.10.22 19:08
2009.10.22 18:52
2009.10.22 18:48
2009.10.22 18:43
2009.10.22 18:24
2009.10.22 18:24
2009.10.22 18:24
2009.10.22 18:20
2009.10.22 18:18
2009.10.22 17:36
2009.10.22 17:31
2009.10.22 17:27
2009.10.22 16:55
2009.10.22 16:53
2009.10.22 16:53
2009.10.22 16:44
2009.10.22 16:14
2009.10.22 16:07
2009.10.22 15:40
2009.10.22 15:36
2009.10.22 15:35
2009.10.22 15:16
2009.10.22 15:16
2009.10.22 15:13
2009.10.22 12:41
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:40
2009.10.22 12:39
2009.10.22 03:39
2009.10.22 03:38
2009.10.22 03:37
2009.10.22 03:01
2009.10.22 02:55
2009.10.22 02:55
2009.10.22 02:55
2009.10.22 02:52
2009.10.22 02:52
2009.10.22 02:42
2009.10.22 02:34
2009.10.22 02:34
2009.10.22 02:34
2009.10.21 22:03
2009.10.21 21:56
2009.10.21 21:56
2009.10.21 21:53
2009.10.21 21:53
2009.10.21 17:48
2009.10.21 17:47
2009.10.21 17:40
2009.10.21 17:32
2009.10.21 17:32
2009.10.21 17:03
2009.10.21 17:03
2009.10.21 17:02
2009.10.21 17:00

1.50111
1.50080
1.00710
1.49982
1.49979
1.49992
1.50032
1.50023
1.50039
1.50059
1.50070
1.49990
1.00757
1.49926
1.49927
1.49933
1.49991
1.49998
1.49957
1.50001
1.50016
1.49987
1.50000
1.49884
1.49825
1.49759
1.50017
1.49998
1.49941
1.50050
1.50056
1.49877
1.51052
1.00852
1.00850
1.49788
1.49783
1056.50
1.49786
1.49793
1.50247
1.50257
1.50273
1.50173
1.00522
1.50232
1.50233
1.50263
1.50258
1.50302
1.50229
1.50229
1.50234
1.00732
1.00728
1.49962
1.00686
1.00686
1.00634
1.67145
1.67188
1.00610
1.00609
1.49973
1.49964
1.00658
1.50003

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.45
-0.30
-0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.00
76.00
19.86
33.00
37.00
24.00
19.00
33.00
21.00

6.00
99.00
77.00

3.97

1.00

5.00
25.00
28.00
36.00
12.00
34.00
33.00

3.00

103.00
43.00
48.00
27.00
44.00
26.00
49.00
35.00
72.00
54.00

1.49
47.10

113.53
80.00

283.00
55.00

306.00

350.00

9.00
22.00
35.00
32.00
25.86
45.00
37.00
40.00
28.00

8.00
30.00
26.00
43.00

0.40
47.65
76.00

8.44
36.75
14.91
14.91

2.19

4.97

9.94

6.00
33.00
60.60
24.00
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Statement: 1202207 - christian
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71242819 2009.10.21 16:52 buy 1.00 usdchf 1.00577 0.00000 0.00000 2009.10.21 17:00 1.00650 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.53
71243057 2009.10.21 16:54 sel  1.00 eurusd 1.50076 0.00000 0.00000 2009.10.21 17:00 1.49995 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.00
71242828 2009.10.21 16:52 sel 1.00 eurusd 1.50087 0.00000 0.00000 2009.10.21 16:55 1.50069 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
71242555 2009.10.21 16:50 buy 1.00 usdchf 1.00531 0.00000 0.00000 2009.10.21 16:55 1.00558 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.85
71241251 2009.10.21 16:45 sel 1.00 eurusd 1.50138 0.00000 0.00000 2009.10.21 16:52 1.50109 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
71237239 2009.10.21 16:32 balance Deposit 25 000.00
0.00 0.00 -4.20 4734.15
Closed P/L: 4729.95
Open Trades:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Price Commission Taxes  Swap Profit
No transactions
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Floating P/L: 0.00
Working Orders:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Market Price
No transactions
Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: 25 000.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 4729.95 Floating P/L: 0.00 Margin: 0.00
Balance: 29 729.95 Equity: 29 729.95 Free Margin: 29 729.95
Details:
Bilanz
20674
29482
28290
270497
254905
24713
1] 3 1z 17 23 28 34 33 45 50 1] 61 ) e T a3 a9 95 100 106 111 117 1z 128 133
Gross Profit: 6 059.72 Gross Loss: 1329.77 Total Net Profit: 4729.95
Profit Factor: 456 Expected Payoff: 35.56
Absolute Drawdown: 0.00 Maximal Drawdown: 1 003.60 (3.27%) Relative Drawdown: 3.27% (1 003.60)
Total Trades: 133 Short Positions (won %0): 53 (88.68%0) Long Positions (won %6): 80 (96.25%0)

Largest
Average
Maximum
Maximal

Average

Profit Trades (%6 of total):
profit trade:
profit trade:

consecutive wins ($):
consecutive profit (count):

consecutive wins:

124 (93.23%)

463.76

48.87

112 (4 607.73)
4607.73 (112)
62

Loss trades (%6 of total):
loss trade:
loss trade:

consecutive losses ($):
consecutive loss (count):

consecutive losses:

9 (6.77%)
-326.17
-147.75

8 (-1 003.60)
-1 .003.60 (8)
5
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